
ST THOMAS SCHOOL 14  7:06 AM 439 ROUND HILL RD

 7:08 AM 182 HILLCREST RD

 7:11 AM 193 BARLOW RD

 7:14 AM 218 ELM ST

 7:19 AM DUNNLEA RD & HENRY ST

 7:20 AM 240 DUNNLEA RD 

 7:21 AM 411 OLD MILL RD

 7:22 AM 201 OLD MILL RD

 7:23 AM 1210 UNQUOWA RD W

 7:28 AM 338 STURGES RD

 7:29 AM 114 MERTON ST

 7:30 AM 71 CHELSEA ST

 7:31 AM 200 SOMERSET AVE

 7:32 AM N PINE CREEK RD & HENDERSON RD

 7:35 AM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 14  2:20 PM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

 2:27 PM 439 ROUND HILL RD

 2:29 PM 182 HILLCREST RD

 2:32 PM 218 ELM ST

 2:35 PM 193 BARLOW RD

 2:39 PM 240 DUNNLEA RD 

 2:40 PM DUNNLEA RD & HENRY ST

 2:41 PM 411 OLD MILL RD

 2:42 PM 201 OLD MILL RD

 2:43 PM 1210 UNQUOWA RD W

 2:44 PM 114 MERTON ST

 2:45 PM 71 CHELSEA ST

 2:46 PM 200 SOMERSET AVE

 2:48 PM N PINE CREEK RD & HENDERSON RD

 2:49 PM 338 STURGES RD

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 33  7:07 AM MILL PLAIN RD & SCONSET DR

 7:08 AM 1320 MILL PLAIN RD

 7:09 AM ROUND HILL RD & CHARTER OAK RD

 7:11 AM 419 CARROLL RD

 7:12 AM LAWRENCE RD & WOODS END RD

 7:15 AM 371 ORCHARD HILL LN

 7:16 AM 100 HERSH RD

 7:18 AM 1100 BROOKSIDE DR

 7:20 AM 122 MILL RIVER RD

 7:22 AM WAREHAM RD & DRAKE LN

 7:31 AM S PINE CREEK RD & PATRICK DR

 7:32 AM OLDFIELD RD & ENNIS LN

 7:35 AM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 



ST THOMAS SCHOOL 33  2:20 PM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

 2:24 PM S PINE CREEK RD & PATRICK DR

 2:25 PM OLDFIELD RD & ENNIS LN

 2:32 PM MILL PLAIN RD & SCONSET DR

 2:33 PM 1320 MILL PLAIN RD

 2:34 PM ROUND HILL RD & CHARTER OAK RD

 2:36 PM 419 CARROLL RD

 2:37 PM LAWRENCE RD & WOODS END RD

 2:40 PM 371 ORCHARD HILL LN

 2:41 PM 100 HERSH RD

 2:43 PM 1100 BROOKSIDE DR

 2:44 PM 122 MILL RIVER RD

 2:46 PM WAREHAM RD & DRAKE LN

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 45  7:00 AM 1870 STURGES HWY

 7:09 AM WEST RD & LESLIE LN

 7:12 AM REDDING RD & FALLOW FIELD RD

 7:14 AM CATAMOUNT RD & COVENTRY LN

 7:15 AM CATAMOUNT RD & MERWINS LN

 7:17 AM 2030 MERWINS LN

 7:24 AM 1050 OLD ACADEMY RD

 7:35 AM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 45  2:20 PM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

 2:31 PM 1050 OLD ACADEMY RD

 2:39 PM CATAMOUNT RD & COVENTRY LN

 2:41 PM CATAMOUNT RD & MERWINS LN

 2:42 PM 2030 MERWINS LN

 2:47 PM 1870 STURGES HWY

 2:56 PM WEST RD & LESLIE LN

 2:59 PM REDDING RD & FALLOW FIELD RD

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 46  6:58 AM WINNEPOGE DR & WAMPUS WY

 7:00 AM NEPAS RD & WINOCA RD

 7:01 AM 260 NEPAS RD

 7:02 AM 107 LAMPLIGHTER LN

 7:03 AM 126 PONUNCAMO RD 

 7:04 AM 243 ROMANOCK RD

 7:08 AM 71 JOAN DR

 7:09 AM JOAN DR & TIMBER LN

 7:11 AM HOLLY DALE RD & ROCK RIDGE RD

 7:15 AM 1038 GALLOPING HILL RD

 7:18 AM 635 GALLOPING HILL RD

 7:21 AM 25 WYNCUM VALL RD

 7:23 AM MT LAUREL RD & STROLL ROCK COM

 7:35 AM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 



ST THOMAS SCHOOL 46  2:20 PM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

 2:39 PM WINNEPOGE DR & WAMPUS WY

 2:41 PM NEPAS RD & WINOCA RD

 2:42 PM 260 NEPAS RD

 2:43 PM 107 LAMPLIGHTER LN

 2:44 PM 126 PONUNCAMO RD 

 2:45 PM 243 ROMANOCK RD

 2:49 PM 71 JOAN DR

 2:50 PM JOAN DR & TIMBER LN

 2:53 PM HOLLY DALE RD & ROCK RIDGE RD

 2:56 PM 1038 GALLOPING HILL RD

 2:59 PM 635 GALLOPING HILL RD

 3:01 PM 714 BURR ST

 3:06 PM 25 WYNCUM VALL RD

 3:08 PM MT LAUREL RD & STROLL ROCK COM

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 47  6:45 AM 126 ARBOR TERR 

 6:45 AM 242 HULLS HWY

 6:46 AM 94 GRAY ROCK RD

 6:48 AM 85 IVY LN

 6:49 AM IVY LN & VILLAGE LN

 6:50 AM 560 FLINTLOCK RD

 6:51 AM 975 FLINTLOCK RD 

 6:52 AM 905 FLINTLOCK RD

 6:53 AM 795 FLINTLOCK RD

 6:55 AM 275 FLINTLOCK RD

 6:56 AM RANGE RD & THE KNOLL

 6:59 AM CEDAR RD & HALF MILE RD

 7:07 AM HULLS HWY & SASCO RIVER LN

 7:14 AM 65 HIGH MEADOW RD 

 7:17 AM 630 WARNER HILL RD

 7:19 AM 1285 BRONSON RD

 7:23 AM BRONSON RD & CIDER MILL LN

 7:24AM 1400 BRONSON RD

 7:25 AM BRONSON RD & N CEDAR RD

 7:27 AM HILL FARM RD & SHERWOOD FARM RD

 7:35 AM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 



ST THOMAS SCHOOL 47  2:20 PM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

 2:28 PM 126 ARBOR TERR 

 2:29 PM 242 HULLS HWY

 2:30 PM 94 GRAY ROCK RD

 2:31 PM 85 IVY LN

 2:32 PM IVY LN & VILLAGE LN

 2:33 PM 560 FLINTLOCK RD

 2:35 PM 975 FLINTLOCK RD 

 2:36 PM 905 FLINTLOCK RD

 2:37 PM 795 FLINTLOCK RD

 2:38 PM 350 FLINTLOCK RD

 2:39 PM 275 FLINTLOCK RD

 2:40 PM RANGE RD & THE KNOLL

 2:41 PM HULLS HWY & SASCO RIVER LN

 2:42 PM CEDAR RD & HALF MILE RD

 2:44 PM BRONSON RD & N CEDAR RD

 2:47 PM 540 HULLS FARM RD

 2:56 PM 65 HIGH MEADOW RD 

 2:59 PM 630 WARNER HILL RD

 3:01 PM 1285 BRONSON RD

 3:05 PM BRONSON RD & CIDER MILL LN

 3:06 PM 1400 BRONSON RD

 3:09 PM HILL FARM RD & SHERWOOD FARM RD

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 50  6:55 AM 230 GRANDVIEW RD

 6:58 AM 72 WHEELER PARK AVE

 7:09 AM 95 HOYDENS LN

 7:12 AM 615 HOYDENS HILL RD

 7:19 AM 382 WOODRIDGE AVE

 7:20 AM 77 WOODRIDGE AVE

 7:21 AM STEINER ST & SHELTER ROCK RD

 7:35 AM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 50  2:20 PM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

 2:37 PM 112 STILLSON RD (#2)

 2:40 PM STEINER ST & SHELTER ROCK RD

 2:41 PM 77 WOODRIDGE AVE

 2:43 PM 382 WOODRIDGE AVE

 2:53 PM 95 HOYDENS LN

 2:56 PM 615 HOYDENS HILL RD

 3:06 PM 72 WHEELER PARK AVE

 3:09 PM 230 GRANDVIEW RD



ST THOMAS SCHOOL 51  6:50 AM 625 TAHMORE DR

 6:51 AM 191 SHORT HILL LN

 6:53 AM 98 BULKLEY DR(#1) 

 6:57 AM 222 FERNCLIFF RD

 6:59 AM LUCILLE ST N & BEVERLY LN

 7:00 AM 269 HOME FAIR DR

 7:06 AM HIGH ST & MEADOWCROFT RD

 7:09 AM 179 PEMBURN DR

 7:11 AM 94 BROOKMERE DR 

 7:12 AM 136 BROOKMERE DR

 7:13 AM 136 PARKWOOD RD

 7:14 AM 396 CRESTWOOD RD

 7:15 AM 438 CRESTWOOD RD

 7:16 AM DEER PARK RD & JENNINGS RD

 7:17 AM 178 GREEN ACRE LN

 7:19 AM 74 QUAKER LN

 7:20 AM QUAKER LN & BARTON RD

 7:22 AM 150 WAKEMAN RD

 7:23 AM OLD SPRING RD & EDGE HILL RD(W)

 7:24 AM 147 FAIRVIEW AVE

 7:29 AM 211 PAPERMILL LN

 7:35 AM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 51  2:20 PM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

 2:27 PM 211 PAPERMILL LN

 2:31 PM 150 WAKEMAN RD

 2:32 PM OLD SPRING RD & EDGE HILL RD(W)

 2:33 PM 147 FAIRVIEW AVE

 2:34 PM QUAKER LN & BARTON RD

 2:35 PM 74 QUAKER LN

 2:36 PM 178 GREEN ACRE LN

 2:37 PM DEER PARK RD & JENNINGS RD

 2:38 PM 438 CRESTWOOD RD

 2:39 PM 396 CRESTWOOD RD

 2:40 PM 136 BROOKMERE DR

 2:41 PM 94 BROOKMERE DR 

 2:42 PM 136 PARKWOOD RD

 2:43 PM 179 PEMBURN DR

 2:45 PM HIGH ST & MEADOWCROFT RD

 2:52 PM 222 FERNCLIFF RD

 2:54 PM 98 BULKLEY DR(#1) 

 2:57 PM 269 HOME FAIR DR

 2:58 PM LUCILLE ST N & BEVERLY LN

 3:01 PM 191 SHORT HILL LN

 3:03 PM 625 TAHMORE DR



ST THOMAS SCHOOL 54  6:55 AM 1513 FAIRFIELD BEACH RD

 6:58 AM 457 REEF RD 

 7:02 AM 30 FLORA BLVD

 7:03 AM 792 S PINE CREEK RD

 7:06 AM PINE CREEK AVE @ THE PARK

 7:12 AM OLDFIELD RD & LEE DR

 7:17 AM 1095 SASCO HIL RD @ THE SIGN

 7:20 AM SASCO HILL RD & TIDE MILL TERR

 7:25 AM 1046 PEQUOT AVE

 7:26 AM PEQUOT AVE & SOUTH GATE LN

 7:30 AM 249 MAIN ST

 7:31 AM PROSPECT LN & PEQUOT AVE

 7:35 AM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 54  2:20 PM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

 2:34 PM 1513 FAIRFIELD BEACH RD

 2:37 PM 457 REEF RD 

 2:41 PM 30 FLORA BLVD

 2:42 PM 792 S PINE CREEK RD

 2:45 PM PINE CREEK AVE @ THE PARK

 2:51 PM OLDFIELD RD & LEE DR

 2:56 PM 1095 SASCO HIL RD @ THE SIGN

 2:59 PM SASCO HILL RD & TIDE MILL TERR

 3:04 PM 1046 PEQUOT AVE

 3:05 PM PEQUOT AVE & SOUTH GATE LN

 3:09 PM 249 MAIN ST

 3:10 PM PROSPECT LN & PEQUOT AVE

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 55  6:55 AM 1199 HILLSIDE RD

 6:56 AM 1680 HILLSIDE RD 

 6:58 AM 2075 HILLSIDE RD

 6:59 AM HILLSIDE RD & HIGH POINT LN

 7:07 AM 331 HEMLOCK RD

 7:09 AM SHRUB OAK LN & LAMPWICK LN

 7:12 AM 3105 BURR ST

 7:15 AM BURR ST & STONEWALL LN

 7:17 AM TOWNE HOUSE RD & WOODHOUSE RD

 7:19 AM 343 TOWNE HOUSE RD

 7:24 AM 999 BURR ST 

 7:27 AM 1923 MILL PLAIN RD

 7:28 AM 1831 MILL PLAIN RD

 7:29 AM 1783 MILL PLAIN RD

 7:31 AM MILL PLAIN RD & RIVERFIELD DR

 7:35 AM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 



ST THOMAS SCHOOL 55  2:20 PM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

 2:32 PM 1923 MILL PLAIN RD

 2:33 PM 1831 MILL PLAIN RD

 2:34 PM 1783 MILL PLAIN RD

 2:35 PM MILL PLAIN RD & RIVERFIELD DR

 2:44 PM 1199 HILLSIDE RD

 2:45 PM 1680 HILLSIDE RD 

 2:47 PM 2075 HILLSIDE RD

 2:48 PM HILLSIDE RD & HIGH POINT LN

 2:55 PM 3105 BURR ST

 2:58 PM 331 HEMLOCK RD

 3:00 PM SHRUB OAK LN & LAMPWICK LN

 3:06 PM BURR ST & STONEWALL LN

 3:08 PM TOWNE HOUSE RD & WOODHOUSE RD

 3:10 PM 343 TOWNE HOUSE RD

 3:15 PM 999 BURR ST 

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 69  7:04 AM QUEENS GRANT LN & QUEENS GRANT RD

 7:10 AM 1601 CROSS HWY

 7:12 AM MERWINS LN & QUARTER HORSE LN

 7:14 AM 506 MERWINS LN

 7:15 AM MERWINS LN & FAIR OAK DR

 7:16 AM 51 MERWINS LN

 7:18 AM 2641 BRONSON RD

 7:21 AM 575 HILLSIDE RD 

 7:22 AM HILLSIDE RD & COBBLERS HILL RD

 7:24 AM 604 MINE HILL RD

 7:26 AM 115 MINE HILL RD

 7:35 AM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 69  2:20 PM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

 2:32 PM 51 MERWINS LN

 2:33 PM MERWINS LN & FAIR OAK DR

 2:34 PM 506 MERWINS LN

 2:36 PM QUEENS GRANT LN & QUEENS GRANT RD

 2:42 PM 1601 CROSS HWY

 2:45 PM MERWINS LN & QUARTER HORSE LN

 2:50 PM 2641 BRONSON RD

 2:53 PM 575 HILLSIDE RD 

 2:54 PM HILLSIDE RD & COBBLERS HILL RD

 2:56 PM 604 MINE HILL RD

 2:58 PM 115 MINE HILL RD



ST THOMAS SCHOOL 70  7:02 AM N BENSON RD & PENNY LN

 7:03 AM 2100 N BENSON RD- RT

 7:05 AM 461 SZOST DR

 7:08 AM JUDD ST & GREEN KNOLLS 

 7:12 AM SHADY HILL RD & OX BOW RD

 7:13 AM N BENSON RD & MARGEMERE DR

 7:14 AM 223 MAILANDS RD

 7:20 AM 73 NOYES RD

 7:27 AM 842 OLD POST RD

 7:30 AM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 70  2:20 PM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

 2:25 PM 842 OLD POST RD

 2:31 PM 73 NOYES RD

 2:36 PM N BENSON RD & PENNY LN

 2:38 PM SHADY HILL RD & OX BOW RD

 2:39 PM N BENSON RD & MARGEMERE DR

 2:40 PM 223 MAILANDS RD

 2:44 PM 2100 N BENSON RD- RT

 2:47 PM 461 SZOST DR

 2:50 PM JUDD ST & GREEN KNOLLS 

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 81  7:06 AM KINGS HWY E & STONE RIDGE WY

 7:07 AM 111 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

 7:11 AM 64 SHOREHAM VILLAGE DR

 7:16 AM RIVERSIDE DR & NEWTON ST

 7:18 AM 575 S BENSON RD

 7:19 AM 55 OYSTER RD

 7:22 AM BEACH RD & FERN ST

 7:23 AM BEACH RD & PILGRIM LN

 7:24 AM BEACH RD & COLONIAL DR

 7:25 AM 51 EUNICE AVE

 7:26 AM QUINCY ST & BIRCH RD

 7:27 AM BEACH RD & SUNNIE HOLME DR

 7:28 AM 75 LALLEY BLVD

 7:29 AM 347 LALLEY BLVD

 7:30 AM 657 ROWLAND RD

 7:31 AM 460 ROWLAND RD

 7:32 AM 257 ROWLAND RD

 7:33 AM 116 ROWLAND RD 

 7:34 AM OLDFIELD RD & ROWLAND RD

 7:35 AM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 



ST THOMAS SCHOOL 81  2:20 PM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

 2:22 PM OLDFIELD RD & ROWLAND RD

 2:23 PM 116 ROWLAND RD 

 2:24 PM 257 ROWLAND RD

 2:25 PM 460 ROWLAND RD

 2:26 PM 657 ROWLAND RD

 2:28 PM 75 LALLEY BLVD

 2:31 PM 347 LALLEY BLVD

 2:32 PM QUINCY ST & BIRCH RD

 2:33 PM 51 EUNICE AVE

 2:34 PM BEACH RD & COLONIAL DR

 2:35 PM BEACH RD & PILGRIM LN

 2:36 PM BEACH RD & FERN ST

 2:37 PM BEACH RD & SUNNIE HOLME DR

 2:38 PM 575 S BENSON RD

 2:39 PM 55 OYSTER RD

 2:43 PM 64 SHOREHAM VILLAGE DR

 2:48 PM RIVERSIDE DR & NEWTON ST

 2:53 PM 111 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

 2:55 PM KINGS HWY E & STONE RIDGE WY

ST THOMAS SCHOOL 85  6:50 AM 718 CHURCH HILL RD 

 6:53 AM STRATFIELD RD & LOUVAIN ST

 6:56 AM 501 WILSON ST

 7:01 AM 43 INWOOD RD

 7:03 AM 26 TOILSOME HILL RD

 7:07 AM 366 SUBURBAN AVE

 7:11 AM 135 MOODY AVE

 7:12 AM 159 LYNNBROOK RD 

 7:14 AM 20 FIRST ST

 7:15 AM 357 VILLA AVE

 7:16 AM MELVILLE AVE & THIRD ST

 7:19 AM 196 BULLARD ST (#1) 

 7:22 AM ELIZABETH ST & SOUNDVIEW AVE

 7:24 AM 74 YORK RD

 7:35 AM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 



ST THOMAS SCHOOL 85  2:20 PM ST THOMAS SCHOOL 

 2:33 PM 74 YORK RD

 2:34 PM ELIZABETH ST & SOUNDVIEW AVE

 2:36 PM 135 MOODY AVE

 2:37 PM 159 LYNNBROOK RD 

 2:39 PM 20 FIRST ST

 2:40 PM 357 VILLA AVE

 2:41 PM MELVILLE AVE & THIRD ST

 2:43 PM 196 BULLARD ST (#1) 

 2:47 PM 67 WARDE TERR(T,W,TH) 

 2:55 PM 366 SUBURBAN AVE

 2:58 PM 43 INWOOD RD

 3:00 PM 26 TOILSOME HILL RD

 3:03 PM 501 WILSON ST

 3:08 PM 718 CHURCH HILL RD 

 3:11 PM STRATFIELD RD & LOUVAIN ST


